
3"

3"

3"

3"

6"

3"
MIN.3"

E.DRAIN 6000

E.BASE 205

E.ROLL 30 MIL

E.SPRAY 80 MIL

E.SHIELD 205B

REINFORCEMENT DETAIL
w/E.ROLL 30 MIL
w/E.POLY
w/E.ROLL 30 MIL

E.STOP B

E.BASE 205
(TARGET SHEET)

ZIP TIE

ANNULAR SPACE FILLED &
PACKED WITH NON-SHRINK
GROUT

E.DRAIN 6000
(POST APPLIED)

E.ROLL 60 MIL
(POST APPLIED)

E.SHIELD 110
(POST APPLIED)

REINFORCEMENT DETAIL
w/E.ROLL 30 MIL

w/E.POLY
w/E.ROLL 30 MIL
(POST APPLIED)

E.ROLL 30 MIL
(POST APPLIED)

E.BASE 205
(POST APPLIED)

ZIP TIE
(POST APPLIED)
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DRAFTER

SHORING PIPE PENETRATION w/LINK-SEAL WITH POST EXCAVATION OF PENETRATION

E.PROTECT 2.320.2.1
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